Freight by Aircraft Configuration February 2020 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

2020

7433
110558
24

909

118 924

155

16

1087

34

522

14

12
7010
180

2019

8 609
122 020
36

130 665

168

15

1028

37

913

13

7438
187

Percentage
Change

-33
-25
140
-6
-4

2020

5301
3473
15 229

24 003

289

2218

1288

1066
25228
1452
59

66
49

2019

6 045
3026
14 592

23 663

283

2173

1117

1532
24 428
1413
77

51
310
44

Percentage
Change

-12
15

Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2020 2019 Change
7433 8 609 -14
115 859 128 065 -10
3497 3063 14
16 138 14 592 11
142 927 154 328 -7
444 451 2
1 1
16 15
2218 2173
3 3
2375 2 145 11
3 -
34 37 -8
1066 1532 -30
25228 24 428 3
1455 1415 3
582 989 -41
5 8 -38
14 13 8
10 -30
-33
7 -22
20 56 -64
7077 7748 -9
230 231



Freight by Aircraft Configuration February 2020 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2020

22
18
11
24

9138

128 062

17

18

43

2019

22

24

15

15
19

9918

140584

19

13

43

Percentage
Change

-59

-8
20
-27
26

-29
-11
-25

38

2020

1065

32798

56 801

58

40

98

2019

941

32 384

56 047

64

79

143

Percentage
Change

13

Table 15

Total >
Percentage
2020 2019 Change
9 22 -59
1065 942 13
22 24 -8
18 15 20
11 15 -27
24 19 26

- 1

41 936 42 302 -1
184 862 196 630 -6
5 7 -29
75 82 -9
3 4 -25
58 93 -38
141 187 -24



